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          SLOVENIA  -   TOP   FILMS s
         WEEKLY  COMPETITIVE  REPORT

 
TERRITORY :  SLOVENIA WEEKEND OF 18 - Dec 20 - Dec                US  $  = s
 WEEK  OF 17 - Dec 23 - Dec

TO: ALL SLOVENIAN DISTRIBUTORS Week 51 s
FROM: CENEX d.o.o. DATE PREPARED 24/ Dec/ 15

Janko CRETNIK jr.  All amounts in Euro (L.C.)

 s
THIS LAST LOCAL WK NO. WEEKEND WEEKEND % PRINT NO. WEEK WEEK % PRINT CUM. CUM.
WK WK FILM local title DISTR. DISTR. NO. SCR. B.O. ADMISS. INC / DEC AVERAGE SCR. B.O. ADMISS. INC / DEC AVERAGE B.O. ADMISS.

1 New STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS VOJNA ZVEZD: SILA SE PREBUJA BVI 2iFilm 1 31 132,044 21,708 4,259 31 189,049 33,200 6,098 225,152 38,917
2 4 GOOD DINOSAUR DOBRI DINOZAVER BVI 2iFilm 4 10 3,740 893 -63.75 374 10 15,185 3,778 20.08 1,519 66,286 14,479
3 1 THE PEANUTS MOVIE SNOOPY IN CHARLIE BROWN: FILM O ARAŠIDKIHWB Blitz 2 30 8,094 1,659 -41.77 270 30 13,876 3,062 -19.62 463 33,487 6,888
4 2 KRAMPUS PARKELJ UNI Karantanija 3 10 6,696 1,174 -43.61 670 10 9,748 1,847 -36.30 975 50,078 9,474
5 6 HUNGER GAMES: MOCKINGJAY PART 2 IGRE LAKOTE: UPOR, 2. DEL IND Blitz 5 28 1,245 208 -80.43 44 28 9,005 587 3.24 322 142,877 23,942
6 New YOUTH MLADOST IND FIVIA 1 6 5,621 1,187 937 6 8,481 1,795 1,414 18,356 3,899
7 5 LOVE THE COOPERS BOŽIČ PRI COOPERJEVIH IND Blitz 2 10 4,513 810 -39.38 451 10 8,449 1,855 -14.00 845 18,273 3,710
8 15 PORED MENE SREDNJEŠOLCI IND Karantanija 4 9 228 60 -48.18 25 9 5,228 1,255 258.82 581 11,700 2,580
9 New ALL GONE SOUTH VSI NA JUG IND Karantanija 1 9 3,361 584 373 9 5,198 995 578 5,198 995

10 13 ŠIŠKA DELUXE ŠIŠKA DELUXE DOMEST FIVIA 8 22 730 124 -51.69 33 22 4,336 1,430 106.57 197 58,918 14,876
11 7 IN THE HEART OF THE SEA V SRCU MORJA WB Blitz 2 14 2,728 450 -51.52 195 14 4,072 747 -48.17 291 12,061 2,211
12 New SECRET IN THEIR EYES SKRIVNOST NJIHOVIH OČI IND FIVIA 1 2 1,197 202 599 2 1,956 350 978 2,269 459
13 Rev KARSTEN OG PETRAS VIDUNDERLIGE JUL GAŠPER IN PETRA - ČUDOVIT BOŽIČ IND FIVIA 3 4 1,450 467 363 4 1,926 655 482 3,130 1,138
14 14 ODDBALL ODI IN PINGVINI IND FIVIA 2 3 672 123 -45.37 224 3 1,431 306 -3.51 477 2,914 609
15 16 STEVE JOBS STEVE JOBS UNI Karantanija 5 9 155 25 -82.35 17 9 1,323 317 -1.49 147 19,486 3,966
16 New UMIMACHI DIARY SESTRICA IND FIVIA 1 1 610 125 610 1 1,077 237 1,077 4,175 923
17 10 BY THE SEA OB MORJU UNI Karantanija 2 9 622 104 -82.05 69 9 1,044 190 -78.94 116 6,001 1,058
18 3 SPECTRE SPECTRE SONY CF 7 24 5,614 884 -50.02 234 24 n/a n/a 464,595 78,380
19 8 LITTLE PRINCE MALI PRINC IND Cinemania 5 16 3,442 696 -35.64 215 16 n/a n/a 52,479 11,090
20 9 HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA 2 HOTEL TRANSILVANIJA 2 SONY CF 9 40 3,551 714 -36.40 89 40 n/a n/a 352,845 64,252

T O T A L 287 186,313 32,197 397.54 649 287 281,384 52,606 194.92 980 1,550,280 283,846
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          SLOVENIA  -   TOP   FILMS
         WEEKLY  COMPETITIVE  REPORT

 
TERRITORY :  SLOVENIA WEEKEND OF 18 - Dec 20 - Dec                US  $  = s
 WEEK  OF 17 - Dec 23 - Dec

TO: ALL SLOVENIAN DISTRIBUTORS Week 51
FROM: CENEX d.o.o. DATE PREPARED 24/ Dec/ 15

Janko CRETNIK jr.  All amounts in $ US

 
THIS LAST LOCAL WK NO. WEEKEND WEEKEND % PRINT NO. WEEK WEEK % PRINT CUM. CUM.
WK WK FILM local title DISTR. DISTR. NO. SCR. B.O. ADMISS. INC / DEC AVERAGE SCR. B.O. ADMISS. INC / DEC AVERAGE B.O. ADMISS.

1 New STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS VOJNA ZVEZD: SILA SE PREBUJA BVI 2iFilm 1 31 #VALUE! 21,708 0.00 #VALUE! 31 #VALUE! 33,200 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 38,917
2 4 GOOD DINOSAUR DOBRI DINOZAVER BVI 2iFilm 4 10 #VALUE! 893 -63.75 #VALUE! 10 #VALUE! 3,778 20.08 #VALUE! #VALUE! 14,479
3 1 THE PEANUTS MOVIE SNOOPY IN CHARLIE BROWN: FILM O ARAŠIDKIHWB Blitz 2 30 #VALUE! 1,659 -41.77 #VALUE! 30 #VALUE! 3,062 -19.62 #VALUE! #VALUE! 6,888
4 2 KRAMPUS PARKELJ UNI Karantanija 3 10 #VALUE! 1,174 -43.61 #VALUE! 10 #VALUE! 1,847 -36.30 #VALUE! #VALUE! 9,474
5 6 HUNGER GAMES: MOCKINGJAY PART 2 IGRE LAKOTE: UPOR, 2. DEL IND Blitz 5 28 #VALUE! 208 -80.43 #VALUE! 28 #VALUE! 587 3.24 #VALUE! #VALUE! 23,942
6 New YOUTH MLADOST IND FIVIA 1 6 #VALUE! 1,187 0.00 #VALUE! 6 #VALUE! 1,795 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 3,899
7 5 LOVE THE COOPERS BOŽIČ PRI COOPERJEVIH IND Blitz 2 10 #VALUE! 810 -39.38 #VALUE! 10 #VALUE! 1,855 -14.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 3,710
8 15 PORED MENE SREDNJEŠOLCI IND Karantanija 4 9 #VALUE! 60 -48.18 #VALUE! 9 #VALUE! 1,255 258.82 #VALUE! #VALUE! 2,580
9 New ALL GONE SOUTH VSI NA JUG IND Karantanija 1 9 #VALUE! 584 0.00 #VALUE! 9 #VALUE! 995 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 995

10 13 ŠIŠKA DELUXE ŠIŠKA DELUXE DOMEST FIVIA 8 22 #VALUE! 124 -51.69 #VALUE! 22 #VALUE! 1,430 106.57 #VALUE! #VALUE! 14,876
11 7 IN THE HEART OF THE SEA V SRCU MORJA WB Blitz 2 14 #VALUE! 450 -51.52 #VALUE! 14 #VALUE! 747 -48.17 #VALUE! #VALUE! 2,211
12 New SECRET IN THEIR EYES SKRIVNOST NJIHOVIH OČI IND FIVIA 1 2 #VALUE! 202 0.00 #VALUE! 2 #VALUE! 350 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 459
13 RevKARSTEN OG PETRAS VIDUNDERLIGE JULGAŠPER IN PETRA - ČUDOVIT BOŽIČ IND FIVIA 3 4 #VALUE! 467 0.00 #VALUE! 4 #VALUE! 655 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 1,138
14 14 ODDBALL ODI IN PINGVINI IND FIVIA 2 3 #VALUE! 155 -45.37 #VALUE! 3 #VALUE! 306 -3.51 #VALUE! #VALUE! 609
15 16 STEVE JOBS STEVE JOBS UNI Karantanija 5 9 #REF! 25 -82.35 #REF! 9 #VALUE! 317 -1.49 #VALUE! #VALUE! 686
16 New UMIMACHI DIARY SESTRICA IND FIVIA 1 1 #VALUE! 125 0.00 #VALUE! 1 #VALUE! 237 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 923
17 10 BY THE SEA OB MORJU UNI Karantanija 2 9 #VALUE! 104 -82.05 #VALUE! 9 #VALUE! 190 -78.94 #VALUE! #VALUE! 1,058
18 3 SPECTRE SPECTRE SONY CF 7 24 #VALUE! 884 -50.02 #VALUE! 24 #VALUE! n/a 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 78,380
19 8 LITTLE PRINCE MALI PRINC IND Cinemania 5 16 #VALUE! 696 -35.64 #VALUE! 16 #VALUE! n/a 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 11,090
20 9 HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA 2 HOTEL TRANSILVANIJA 2 SONY CF 9 40 #VALUE! 714 -36.40 #VALUE! 40 #VALUE! n/a 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 64,252

T O T A L 0 0 0 287 #VALUE! 32,229 397.54 #VALUE! 287 #VALUE! 52,606 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! 280,566


